Hawaiian Islands Chapter — American Association of Critical-Care Nurses
February 14 & 15, 2018 e Ala Moana Hotel ® Honolulu, Hawai’i

6:30 am

7:45 am

7:55 am

9:00 am

10:05 am

10:30 am

11:15am

11:50 am

12:50 pm

1:55 pm

2:20 pm

3:25 pm

4:30 pm

Program: Wecdnesday, February 14, 2018

Continental Breakfast ® Registration

Welcome ® Announcements

Presidential Theme Keynote

Symptoms & Seizures; Surgery & Survival: The

Anatomy of Traumatic Brain Injury

Break e Exhibits

Creating a Healthier ICU:The ABCDEF Bundle

There are Worse Things Than Death: The
Senior ICU Experience

Lunch

The Frequency and Urgency of it all:
Genitourinary Emergencies

Break e Exhibits
What You Need to Know About Acute

Respiratory Failure & Mechanical Ventilation

The Role of the Gut During Critical lliness

Closing Remarks @ Adjournment

Total Contact Hours: 6.75

SPEAKER

Suerte Dureg,
RN, BSN, CCRN
HIC-AACN President

Christine S. Schulman,
MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-K
AACN President

Eugene Mondor, MN,
RN, CNS
Alberta, Canada

Emilio Ganitano, MD
Honolulu, HI

Hao Chi Ho, MD
Honolulu, HI

Eugene Mondor,
MN, RN, CNS
Alberta, Canada

Eugene Mondor,
MN, RN, CNS
Alberta, Canada

Christine S. Schulman,
MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-K
Portland, OR

CERP
CATEGORY



Hawaiian Islands Chapter — American Association of Critical-Care Nurses
February 14 & 15, 2018 e Ala Moana Hotel ® Honolulu, Hawai’i

Programs Thursclay, February 15, 2018

6:30 am Continental Breakfast @ SPEAKER e
) i CATEGORY
Registration

7:45 am Welcome @ Announcements Suerte Dureg, RN
HIC- AACN President

7:55 am Updates in Heart Failure Nicole Kupchik, A
Management MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC
Seattle, WA
9:10 am ROTEM: Physiology & Treatment Scott A. Harvey, A
of Bleeding (both Pregnant and MD, MS, FACOG
Non-Pregnant) Honolulu, HI
9:55am Break e Exhibits
10:15am Thinking Outside the Box with Nicole Kupchik, A
Ventricular Fibrillation MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC

Seattle, WA

11:30 am Panel: Aloha Medical Mission Sherwin Alop, RN, BSN, CCRN B
Suerte Dureg, RN, BSN, CCRN
Julie Gamboa, RN, BSN, CCRN

11:50 am Lunch

12:50 pm  The Management of Challenging Sharon Smith, RN C
Situations Honolulu, HI

1:55 pm Break e Exhibits

2:20 pm Non-Invasive Hemodynamic Nicole Kupchik, A

Monitoring... We can do this MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC
outside the ICU?! Seattle, WA

3:25 pm How to Receive Feedback Christine S. Schulman, B

Elegantly: The Other Side of the MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-KPortland, OR
Communication Dance

4:30 pm Closing Remarks @ Adjournment

Total Contact Hours: 6.83



