Hawaiian Islands Chapter – American Association of Critical-Care Nurses February 14 & 15, 2018 ● Ala Moana Hotel ● Honolulu, Hawai'i

Program: Wednesday, February 14, 2018

6:30 am	Continental Breakfast ● Registration	SPEAKER	CERP CATEGORY
7:45 am	Welcome ● Announcements	Suerte Dureg, RN, BSN, CCRN HIC-AACN President	
7:55 am	Presidential Theme Keynote	Christine S. Schulman, MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-K AACN President	С
9:00 am	Symptoms & Seizures; Surgery & Survival: The Anatomy of Traumatic Brain Injury	Eugene Mondor, MN, RN, CNS <i>Alberta, Canada</i>	Α
10:05 am	Break ● Exhibits		
10:30 am	Creating a Healthier ICU:The ABCDEF Bundle	Emilio Ganitano, MD <i>Honolulu, HI</i>	А
11:15 am	There are Worse Things Than Death: The Senior ICU Experience	Hao Chi Ho, MD <i>Honolulu, HI</i>	А
11:50 am	Lunch		
12:50 pm	The Frequency and Urgency of it all: Genitourinary Emergencies	Eugene Mondor, MN, RN, CNS Alberta, Canada	А
1:55 pm	Break ● Exhibits		
2:20 pm	What You Need to Know About Acute Respiratory Failure & Mechanical Ventilation	Eugene Mondor, MN, RN, CNS Alberta, Canada	А
3:25 pm	The Role of the Gut During Critical Illness	Christine S. Schulman, MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-K Portland, OR	Α
4:30 pm	Closing Remarks ● Adjournment		

Total Contact Hours: 6.75

Hawaiian Islands Chapter – American Association of Critical-Care Nurses February 14 & 15, 2018 ● Ala Moana Hotel ● Honolulu, Hawai'i

Program: Thursday, February 15, 2018

6:30 am	Continental Breakfast ● Registration	SPEAKER	CERP CATEGORY
7:45 am	Welcome ● Announcements	Suerte Dureg, RN HIC- AACN President	
7:55 am	Updates in Heart Failure Management	Nicole Kupchik, MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC Seattle, WA	А
9:10 am	ROTEM: Physiology & Treatment of Bleeding (both Pregnant and Non-Pregnant)	Scott A. Harvey, MD, MS, FACOG Honolulu, HI	Α
9:55 am	Break ● Exhibits		
10:15 am	Thinking Outside the Box with Ventricular Fibrillation	Nicole Kupchik, MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC Seattle, WA	А
11:30 am	Panel: Aloha Medical Mission	Sherwin Alop, RN, BSN, CCRN Suerte Dureg, RN, BSN, CCRN Julie Gamboa, RN, BSN, CCRN	В
11:50 am	Lunch		
12:50 pm	The Management of Challenging Situations	Sharon Smith, RN Honolulu, HI	С
1:55 pm	Break ● Exhibits		
2:20 pm	Non-Invasive Hemodynamic Monitoring We can do this outside the ICU?!	Nicole Kupchik, MSN, RN, CCNS, CCRN, PCCN-CMC, CSC Seattle, WA	А
3:25 pm	How to Receive Feedback Elegantly: The Other Side of the Communication Dance	Christine S. Schulman, MS, RN, CNS, CCRN-K <i>Portland, OR</i>	В
4:30 pm	Closing Remarks ● Adjournment		

Total Contact Hours: 6.83